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Schitzenklasse Recurve

Start_Nr
6er Total
1 . 2C Tombrink, Michael
2 . 1A Kohler, Dr. Uwe
3 . 1B Ropertz, Dieter

Damenklasse Recurve

Start_Nr

6er Total
1 . 2B Schulte, Martina
2 . 2A Korber Britta

Jugend-/Juniorenklasse Re

Start_Nr

6er Total
1 . 3C Fischer, Jonas
2 . 3D Mollmeier Jan
3 . 3B Bubolz, Pascal
4 . 3A Borgelt, Dennis

Altersklasse Recurve

Start_Nr
6er Total
. 4C Lobbenmeier Alfons
4B Dahne, Andreas
6B Mehring, Hubertus
. 5D Sell, Thomas
. 5A Fischer, Ridiger
. 4D Riese, Norbert
. B6A Glashagel, Karl-Heinz
5B Maxan, Klaus
6C Petrusch, Siegfried
10 . 4A Boecker, Eckard
11 . 5C Ostrau Hubert
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Schitzenklasse Compound

Start_Nr
6er Total
. 15A Spura, Christian
. 13B Langweige, Axel
. 13C Lojak, Christoph
. 14A Pepperl, Roland
. 12D Glomb, Lukas
. 13A Kosters, Marc
. 12C Borgelt, Ralf
. 14B Stange Sascha
. 14C Volkmer, Sven
. 17C Silker, Janik
. 15B von Riiden Rainer
. 12A Abbenhaus, Karsten
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SpO Kennziffer

Name Verein

Bogenschtzen Gronau
BS Munster 1979
BS Munster 1979

SpO Kennziffer

Name Verein
BS Schwerte
BW Oberbauerschaft
curve SpO Kennziffer
Name Verein

NDSB Nord.Dortmunder
BSV Verl

BSC Dorsten

BSG Mettingen

SpO Kennziffer

Name Verein
SuS Boke
NDSB Nord.Dortmunder
BS Schwerte

NDSB Nord.Dortmunder
NDSB Nord.Dortmunder
NDSB Nord.Dortmunder
NDSB Nord.Dortmunder

BS Schwerte
BSG Mettingen
BS Schwerte
BSV Werste
SpO Kennziffer
Name Verein

Sherwood BSC Herne
Sherwood BSC Herne
Rovers BS Hiltrup
Sherwood BSC Herne
BSC Dorsten
Schitzenverein Kamen
BSG Mettingen

BSV Verl
Schitzengilde Habinghorst
BS Miinster 1979

SuS Boke

Rovers BS Hiltrup

: 6.30.10
Jahr. Land
1970 BZ1 157
1969 BZ1 133
1970 BZ1 136

: 6.30.11
Jahr. Land
1962 BZ1 153
1968 BZ3 137

: 6.30.30
Jahr. Land
1996 BZ1 143
1998 BZ3 142
1997 BZ1 146
1998 BZ1 141

: 6.30.50
Jahr. Land
1961 BZ3 155
1956 BZ1 153
1964 BZ1 156
1964 BZ1 144
1959 BZ1 146
1949 BZ1 145
1951 BZ1 137
1963 BZ1 139
1966 BZ1 132
1950 BZ1 120
1950 BZ3 142

: 6.50.10
Jahr. Land
1980 BZ1 207
1968 BZ1 202
1984 BZ1 203
1973 BZ1 202
1992 BZ1 197
1987 BZ1 191
1972 BZ1 188
1988 BZ3 179
1980 BZ1 178
1995 BZ1 185
1968 BZ3 172
1970 BZ1 159

unbek

129
138
129

unbek

147
125

unbek

151
135
131
116

unbek

147
140
134
140
132
130
135
131
121
131

98

unbek

199
192
191
188
188
186
188
189
181
169
167
156

bekan

22
23
18

10
6
6

bekan

23
21
21
19
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5

26
20
29
22
20
20
18
19
17
14
15
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bekan

68
63
61
60
62
58
61
59
50
46
40
29
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50
44
46
40
36
33
29
29
21
22
19
11

Gelb

286
271
265

Gelb

300
262

Gelb

294
277
277
257

Gelb

302
293
290
284
278
275
272
270
253
251
240

Gelb

406
394
394
390
385
377
376
368
359
354
339
315



Damenklasse Compound SpO Kennziffer: 6.50.11

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. Land
6er Total
1 . 15D Hottecke, Silke Sherwood BSC Herne 1971 BZ1 196
2 . 16C Putter, Madeline Sherwood BSC Herne 1990 BZ1 190
3 . 15C Glashagel, Karin NDSB Nérd.Dortmunder 1964 BZ1 177
4 . 14D Bleker, Marion BBC Bocholt 1991 BZ1 173
5 . 16B Kdopenick, Marion TV Jahn Rheine 1969 BZ1 131
6 . 16A Jocker, Monika Rovers BS Hiltrup 1946 BZ1 111

Compound Jugend/Junioren SpO Kennziffer: 6.50.30

Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. Land
6er Total
1 . 18B Wiemann, Julius BS Minster 1979 1996 BZ1 204
2 . 17A Ebbing. Lena BSC Dorsten 1997 BZ1 193
3 . 17B Moschner Rabea BSV Verl 1996 BZ3 178
4 . 18A Schulte, Fabian Rovers BS Hiltrup 1998 BZ1 145
Altersklasse Compound SpO Kennziffer: 6.50.50
Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. Land
6er Total
1 .20A Luidolt, Herbert Rovers BS Hiltrup 1959 BZ1 196
2 .20D Rubbelke, Hermann Sherwood BSC Herne 1961 BZ1 195
3 .19D Koslowski, Udo Rovers BS Hiltrup 1955 BZ1 196
4 . 20C Putter, Friedrich BS Schwerte 1958 BZ1 198
5 . 21B Thiel, Jorg TuS Dortmund Scharnhorst 1967 BZ1 188
6 . 18D Gron, Udo Schitzengilde Habighorst 1962 BZ1 189
7 . 20B Oppermann, Ingo Schitzengilde Habighorst 1964 BZ1 188
8 . 21C Wiemann, Norbert BS Minster 1979 1952 BZ1 181
9 . 21A Stange Thorsten BSV Verl 1964 BZ3 163
10 . 19C Koch, Gisbert Schitzengilde Habinghorst 1958 BZ1 171
Schitzen Blankbogen SpO Kennziffer: 6.40.10
Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. Land
6er Total
1 . 8D Schroder, Jorg Schitzenverein Kamen 1971 Bz1 154
2 . 8A Janwleke Frank SV Offelten 1963 BZ3 144
3 . 8C Mischke, Dr. Lothar Rovers BS Hiltrup 1970 BZ1 143
4 . 7C Franke Andreas Freischltz Lemgo 1968 BZ3 132
5 . 7A Bekemeier Patrik SV Offelten 1994 BZ3 146
6 . 9A Jenk Thomas SV Offelten 1993 BZ3 137
7 . 7B Althoff, Berthold BS Munster 1979 1969 BZ1 127
8 . 8B Lensing, Thorben BSC Dorsten 1992 BZ1 123
Damen Blankbogen SpO Kennziffer: 6.40.11
Start_Nr Name Verein Jahr. Land
6er Total
1 . 10C Schneider, Dr. Gundelind BS Muinster 1979 1956 BZ1 154
2 . 9C Boscher, Martina BS Munster 1979 1964 BZ1 124
3 . 10A Janwleke Rosa SV Offelten 1964 BZ3 135
4 . 10B Ruter, Christina Rovers BS Hiltrup 1979 BZ1 126
5. 9D Homke, Grit Rovers BS Hiltrup 1975 BZ1 107

unbek

187
175
181
173
134

98

unbek

198
185
165
130

unbek

202
194
186
182
190
184
184
182
165
145

unbek

125
129
115
118
103
100
102
100

unbek

141
129
100
105

48

65
55
48
48
14
11

66
60
39
18

67
64
61
63
59
57
58
59
35
32

21
24
17
16
18
21
11
11

bekan

30
23
25
18

bekan

48
32
21

8

bekan

43
41
33
29
33
30
25
22
11
11

bekan

12

= 01 01 00 00 U1 O

Gelb

383
365
358
346
265
209

Gelb

402
378
343
275

Gelb

398
389
382
380
378
373
372
363
328
316

Gelb

279
273
258
250
249
237
229
223

Gelb

295
253
235
231
155



Blankbogen Jugend/Junioren

Start_Nr Name
6er Total
1 .11D Schulte, Jorn Schitzenverein Kamen
2 . 11C Poggensee, Justus BSC Dorsten
3 . 11B Mischke, Annika Rovers BS Hiltrup

4 . 11A Gischewski Malte

Altersklasse Blankbogen

Start_Nr
6er Total
. 26C Mark Andreas
. 25D Greine, Friedel
. 25C Gausling, Richard
. 28B Strautz Josef
. 25A Andress, Ralf-Dietmar
. 26D Rohling, Ulrich
. 27C Voge, Andreas
. 28A Rohling, Michael
. 26B James, Martin
. 25B Dolle, Christian
. 26A Graeven, Roger
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Langbogen Schiitzen

Start_Nr
6er Total
. 22D Weiler, Michael
. 22A Heimplatz, Heinz
. 22C Sprenger, Stefan
. 22B Sprengel Johannes

A WD

SV Offelten

Verein

1997
1999
1998
1998

SpO Kennziffer: 6.40.30

BZ1
BZ1
BZ1
BZ3

SpO Kennziffer: 6.40.50

Name

BW Oberbauerschaft
BS Schwerte
Bogenschitzen Gronau
BSF Attendorn

TV Emsdetten
Rovers BS Hiltrup
BC Gelsenkirchen
Rovers BS Hiltrup
BS Minster 1979
Rovers BS Hiltrup
Rovers BS Hiltrup

Verein

1960
1950
1964
1966
1963
1960

1958
1939
1965
1956

BZ3
BZ1
BZ1
BZ3
BZ1
BZ1
BZ1
BZ1
BZ1
BZ1
BZ1

SpO Kennziffer: 6.60.10

Name

BSV Hemer
BSV Hemer
BSV Hemer
BG Paderborn

Verein

1957
1964
1965
1953

BZ1
BZ1
BZ1
BZ3

Jahr. Land

127
116
114

95

Jahr. Land

152
146
142
137
136
129
142
133
122
119
100

Jahr. Land

120
87
78
72

unbek

104
90
91
73

unbek

130
135
132
124
118
116
102

98
103

87

81

unbek

93
64
53
53

bekan
10 6
7 3
9 1
6 3
bekan
25 12
23 8
18 7
15 4
16 6
13 3
11 5
10 2
10 3
14 4
6 3
bekan
10 3
2 0
1 0
3 1
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Gelb

231
206
205
168

Gelb

282
281
274
261
254
245
244
231
225
206
181

Gelb

213
151
131
125



